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1

10 ESP10300C
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

N.Vela

ESP10827

ESP10969

ESP3485

ESP4740

ESP6491

ESP8093

ESP9718

NED4411

POR5050

Clase

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

Yate

ISSABELA

TEAMTAC

VA DE BO

TANIT 6

JEFFERTJE 3

TAGOMAGO llI

LIMBO Il

CHECKMATE

ITACA

NEGRETE

Trofeo 5 Clubes

Trotfeo 5 Clubes
Club Nautico Altea

Prueba 8 Temporada 2024

27/10/2024 - 27/10/2024

Desde la Clase : GRUPO A Hasta la Clase : GRUPO D

Armador

CARLOS MOMPLET

GUSTAVO GASTALDI

JOAQUIN PEREZ

IGNACIO CAMPOS

CARL BAL

JUAN CARLOS ALBELDA

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA

PETER DE RIDDER

MANUEL GALLEGO

MIGUEL ZARAGOZA

Club

RCN CALPE

RCN DENIA

CN LAVILA

RCR ALICANTE

RCN CALPE

RCN CALPE

CN ALTEA

CN CAMPOMANES

RCN CALPE

CNALTEA

Modelo

X43

MUMM 30

Italia 11,98

ITALIA YACHTS 129

SWAN 45

DEHLER 42

XP-44

BASHFORD 41

FIRST 50

FIRST 34.7

GPH

585.3

604.4

598.8

545.4

5271

585.3

548.0

564.0

555.3

646.7

13
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ESP10416C

ESP10691C

ESP6527

ESP8009C

ESP8129

ESP8413

ESP9772C

GBR6018L

TUR2206

ESP10124C

ESP10247C

ESP25158C

ESP25301C

ESP25364C

ESP25495C

ESP4849

ESP4868PC

NED8511C

ESP10755C

ESP10810C

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

BAFFI

EDELWEISS

AURORA

WAIKIKI 3

CHRONO

PAJUELIN XIlII BENIDORM

MACHAQUITO 2

SAPPHIRE

KIM

ARQUIMEDES

MENGANO

CABUT

ESPET

PAGELL

MABRE

CALAMA

ETREUS Il

AZUR

TANIT

VERSAL
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Trofeo 5 Clubes

JUAN MANUEL AGUIAR

JOSE VICENTE FERRER

JESUS DEL TORO

JOSE LUIS DE MARIA

VLADISLAVY GORYACHEV

MIGUEL NORIEGA

CARLOS RIESGO

JOHN MACKNEY

YANN LYTHGOE

FRANCISCO GUARDIOLA

ALBIR MARINA

CLUB NAUTICO ALTEA

CNALTEA

CNALTEA

CLUB NAUTICO ALTEA

PABLO MARIN

ANTONIO PUIG

PAUL DE KUIJPER

CARLOS MONTES

BELEN VERCET

CN ALTEA

RCN DENIA

RCN CALPE

CNALTEA

CN CAMPOMANES

CN BENIDORM

CN ALTEA

RCN CALPE

CD MARINA EL PORTET DENIA

CN ALTEA

CNALTEA

CN ALTEA

CNALTEA

CN ALTEA

CN ALTEA

RCN CALPE

CN ALTEA

CN MORAIRA

CN .ALTEA

CN MORAIRA

DUFOUR 500

SUN ODYSSEY 509 S

FIRST 36.7

SUN ODYSSEY 42I

FIRST 34.7

SALONA 37 LK

SUN ODYSSEY 409 D

OCEANIS 423

FIRST 40.7

OPTIMA 106

TUCANA 28

FARR PLATU 25

FARR PLATU 25

FARR PLATU 25

FARR PLATU 25

FIRST 33.7

DUFOUR 412

CAFE 30 DRAFT 175

OCEANIS 351

FIRST 21.7

603.1

606.5

627.9

624.9

635.5

626.3

616.2

639.6

601.6

675.3

672.7

672.4

671.9

672.1

672.1

661.7

652.1

661.0

692.9

752.3
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

ESP11045C

ESP11050C

ESP11060C

ESP3404C

ESP3405C

ESP3416C

ESP4436C

ESP4569C

ESP6458C

ESP6741C

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

GRUPO D

SHARKY

PURPLE RAIN

MERCASA

HURRYCAN

KOAN

BATOLINDO

NOAH'S ARK

RAPA NUI

YVONNE

SIBIL LA

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version UVAI 10.2
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Trofeo 5 Clubes

EDUARDO MURCIA

GUILLERMO DIETER

JOSE LUIS PADILLO

SALVADOR HURTADO

CARLOS CARRAVILLA

JEAN-MARIE BIETTE

PIER FRANCESCO LOTERZO

VICTOR GARCIA

JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ

IGNACIO GARCIA
FMEK-K998

CN LES BASSETES

CN MORAIRA

CN ALTEA

CN ALTEA

CNALTEA

CN ALTEA

CNALTEA

CN MORAIRA

CN MORAIRA

CN LAVILA

SUN 2000

BAVARIA 31

BAVARIA 36 CR

POGO 6.50

POGO 2

FIRST 25.7

FIRST 235

BAVARIA 30 CR

SUN 2000

SUN LIGHT 30

Fecha : 25/10/2024

814.2

747.3

687.0

698.1

695.9

730.5

7711

708.1

806.3

691.6

09:52:07
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